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
ft

6,316 2001 4/12/2025 $319,000 $184

11 Active New, Active: 4/12/2025 MLS ID: 20902060

With numerous upgrades and custom details throughout, this open concept design boasts high ceilings and expansive windows
that flood the area with natural light. The gourmet kitchen, with walk-in pantry, is equipped with stainless appliances and new
porcelain countertops with matching backsplashes. The earth-tone tile is new throughout. The master suite includes a luxurious
ensuite bathroom with a separate shower and garden tub, along with a super spacious closet for all your storage needs.The 4th
bedroom is just inside the front door and serves well as an office with a closet or cozy sitting room with new tile floor. A new
complete HVAC system was installed July 2024. The fenced yard includes a 10x16 Graceland lofted barn with insulation,
electricity and a window air conditioner usable for storage,play space, she-shed, or a man-cave.

Listing Courtesy of ListWithFreedom.com

1818 Fergus Dr Single Family 3/2 1,500 sq
ft

5,662 2022 6/5/2025 $1,995 mo. $1

12 Active New, Active: 6/5/2025 MLS ID: 20959978

Nice home is located in Big Sky Estate, no carpet, only wood vinyl through the whole house and three two-bathroom, Nice formal
dining room can use for extra home office family room with nice patio on back yard. The kitchen has granite countertop and
stainless-steel appliances and more, must see.

Courtesy of Keller Williams Central

8108 Ravalli St Single Family 3/2 1,550 sq
ft

5,000 2024 6/13/2025 $2,150 mo. $1

13 Active New, Active: 6/13/2025 MLS ID: 20967131

ONE YEAR OLD HOME IN MINT CONDITION! THIS BEAUTIFUL ONE STORY LGI HOME! Stainless steel refrigerator provided
by owners! 2 bedrooms are totally separate from Master-in-suite! Privacy plus!! Oversized back patio for grilling, ELECTRIC
GRILLS ONLY PLEASE PER HOA & OWNERS! Nice size backyard for children to play as well as the oversized family room for
movie night. This room is large enough for an oversized sectional! You will love the extended breakfast bar for those Food
Network Recipes for large friends and family gatherings! Can't wait to enjoy this home. The front room when you walk in can be a
nice study if you work from home OR a 2nd living area! It could even be a play area or homeschooling area for youngsters. New
sprinkler system installed for easy lawn maintenance! Great new neighborhood with growing future fishing ponds, more
playgrounds and walking trails to boot! This HOA has so much to do you won't be bored with a dog park, basketball courts, grilling
areas, pickleball, picnic areas and fishing! Won't last long! NEED 24 HR NOTICE FOR SHOWINGS. CALL LA.

Courtesy of JR Premier Properties

Market Activity Report Ponder, Texas

Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 6/24/2025



New Listings: 50 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

13526 Musselshell Dr Single Family 3/2 1,552 sq
ft

5,000 2022 5/31/2025 $2,150 mo. $1

14 Active New, Active: 5/31/2025 MLS ID: 20953514

Special Offer- One month free with 12 month lease. Beautiful home in Big Sky Estates just west of Denton and located in the
Krum ISD. This single story three bedroom two bath home features a stylish and functional layout. Highlights include open floor
plan, granite counter tops, stainless steel appliances, walk in closets, covered back patio, window coverings throughout, and full
sprinkler system front and back yard. The kitchen is open to the family room, creating the ideal entertainment area. The master
suite is the perfect place to retreat to, with a large bathroom complete with enclosed shower and walk in closet. You will enjoy
spending time with family and friends in this thoughtfully designed home.

Courtesy of Repeat Realty, LLC

212 Meadowlands Dr Single Family 4/2 1,567 sq
ft

6,534 2016 4/27/2025 $298,000 $190

15 Active New, Active: 4/27/2025 MLS ID: 20917396
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